Micue

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26
27

28

29

Fony6

2209140-19

2261977-20

2209132-19

2209177-19

2209180-19

2209182-19

2261951-20

2209144-19

2209210-19

2261960-20

2262040-20

2262046-20

2262059-20

2261965-20

2209128-19

2262008-20

2219506-17

2261550-20

2254403-18

2261967-20

2261570-20

08587-16
2249017-20

2254422-18

2261970-20

2296671-16
2249032-20

2261948-20

2262060-20

]

A

BigctaHb

395.755

395.755

395.755

395.755

395.755

395.755

395.755

395.755

395.755

395.755

406.433

406.433

406.433

395.755

395.755

406.433

417.378

417.378

406.433

395.755

417.378

400.490
400.490

406.433

395.755

400.490
400.490

395.755

406.433

Mpwnir

10:45:22

10:45:28

10:45:28

10:45:29

10:45:31

10:45:31

10:45:32

10:45:34

10:45:35

10:45:38

10:54:12

10:54:14

10:54:15

10:46:38

10:46:40

10:55:10

11:03:18

11:03:21

10:56:29

10:51:37

11:09:06

10:57:14
10:57:19

11:02:12

10:54:23

10:58:13
10:58:16

10:55:01

11:03:31

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 13

Typ6is, Big 25.07.2021 06:00:10

Kny6u Kpuna Mpukapnatra, Moctucbka-2

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

04:45:12

04:45:18

04:45:18

04:45:19

04:45:21

04:45:21

04:45:22

04:45:24

04:45:25

04:45:28

04:54:02

04:54:04

04:54:05

04:46:28

04:46:30

04:55:00

05:03:08

05:03:11

04:56:19

04:51:27

05:08:56

04:57:04
04:57:09

05:02:02

04:54:13

04:58:03
04:58:06

04:54:51

05:03:21

1387.64

1387.15

1387.15

1387.07

1386.91

1386.91

1386.83

1386.67

1386.59

1386.34

1382.27

1382.11

1382.03

1381.50

1381.34

1377.74

1376.88

1376.65

1371.62

1357.88

1351.03

1348.15
1347.77

1345.66

1345.11

1343.70
1343.47

1342.22

1339.82

ban

100.00

99.67

99.33

99.00

98.67

98.33

98.00

97.67

97.33

97.00

96.67

96.33

96.00

95.67

9533

95.00

94.67

9433

94.00

93.67

93.33

93.00
92.67

92.33

92.00

91.67
91.33

91.00

90.67

Koed.
HaLioH.
(kn1y6)
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH. A
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)

3.279 8.000 8
6.557 9.000 6
9.836 10.000 7
13.115 11.000 10
16.393 12.000 10
19.672 13.000 10
22951 14.000 6
26.230 15.000 9
29.508 16.000 10
32.787 17.000 38
36.066 18.000 7
39.344 19.000 7
42.623 20.000 4
45902 22.000 7
49.180 23.000 11
52.459 26.000 4
55.738 28.000 8
59.016 30.000 6
62.295 31.000 9
65.574 63.000 5
68.852 71.000 5
72.131 84.000 3
75.410 85.000 2
78.689 92.000 6
81.967 93.000 7
85.246 96.000 7
88.525 97.000 5
91.803 100.000 9
95.082 106.000 7

lFony6oBop

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JNlonywarcekwi 1.C.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Aymuny .M.

Oymuny .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

Oymuny .M.

IBaHCbKMM ..

IBaHCbKMM .1,

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

IBaHCbKMM 1.1,
IBaHCbKMI 1.1,

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Kny6

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
MocTucbka-2
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Mocrucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58
59
60

61

2208016-19

2208010-19

2254427-18

2209126-19

2219532-17

2208832-19

2209174-19

2208812-19

2209143-19

2218944-17

2249014-20

4520311-20

2224347-14

2208266-19

2260090-18

IT-217809-17

2219524-17

3509039-20

2299914-19
2299931-19
2249028-20

2211194-16

2254251-18

RO-574557-19

2260029-18

2254551-18

2249033-20
2299927-19

2208080-19

2299901-19

2208521-19

2249060-20

2208312-19

PL-0450-7998-17

2209207-19

2299919-19
2248958-20

2248974-20

1

406.433

406.433

406.433

395.755

417.378

417.378

395.755

417.378

395.755

416.679

400.490

416.679

416.679

416.679

406.433

406.433

417.378

406.433

400.490
400.490
400.490

406.433

413.439

406.433

400.490

417.378

400.490
400.490

406.433

400.490

399.588

400.490

394.073

417.378

395.755

400.490
407.485

407.485

11:03:59

11:04:04

11:05:49

10:58:05

11:15:23

11:15:30

10:59:37

11:16:03

10:59:42

11:15:54

11:03:45

11:16:19

11:16:38

11:16:44

11:09:21

11:10:29

11:18:52

11:11:00

11:06:34
11:06:36
11:06:39

11:11:19

11:17:27

11:12:06

11:07:37

11:20:37

11:07:44
11:07:49

11:12:24

11:08:32

11:09:43

11:10:39

11:05:49

11:24:22

11:07:40

11:11:29
11:17:10

11:17:17

05:03:49

05:03:54

05:05:39

04:57:55

05:15:13

05:15:20

04:59:27

05:15:53

04:59:32

05:15:44

05:03:35

05:16:09

05:16:28

05:16:34

05:09:11

05:10:19

05:18:42

05:10:50

05:06:24
05:06:26
05:06:29

05:11:09

05:17:17

05:11:56

05:07:27

05:20:27

05:07:34
05:07:39

05:12:14

05:08:22

05:09:33

05:10:29

05:05:40

05:24:12

05:07:30

05:11:19
05:17:00

05:17:07

1337.76

1337.39

1329.73

1328.41

1324.10

1323.61

1321.61

1321.30

1321.24

1319.72

1319.21

1317.98

1316.66

1316.24

1314.54

1309.74

1309.63

1307.56

1307.08
1306.94
1306.73

1306.23

1303.06

1302.95

1302.62

1302.47

1302.12
1301.77

1301.70

1298.75

1290.87

1289.89

1289.22

1287.41

1287.01

1286.44
1285.44

1284.97

90.33

90.00

89.67

89.33

89.00

88.67

88.33

88.00

87.67

87.33

87.00

86.67

86.33

86.00

85.67

85.33

85.00

84.67

84.33
84.00
83.67

83.33

83.00

82.67

82.33

82.00

81.67
81.33

81.00

80.67

80.33

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

98.361

101.639

104.918

108.197

111.475

114.754

118.033

121.311

124.590

127.869

131.148

134.426

137.705

140.984

144.262

147.541

150.820

154.098

157.377
160.656
163.934

167.213

170.492

173.770

177.049

180.328

183.607
186.885

190.164

193.443

196.721

200.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

110.000

112.000

134.000

138.000

152.000

153.000

161.000

162.000

163.000

168.000

173.000

179.000

186.000

188.000

196.000

216.000

217.000

233.000

234.000
235.000
236.000

238.000

254.000

255.000

257.000

259.000

261.000
265.000

266.000

279.000

331.000

340.000

343.000

360.000

364.000

366.000
370.000

372.000

6 JlonywaHcbkui |.C.

9 JlonywaHcbkuin |.C.

6 JlonywaHcekuii I.C.

laprac M.B.

Aymuny .M.

Oymuny .M.

laprac M.B.

Oymuny .M.

laprac M.B.

KomapHuLpkuii [.M.

IBaHCbKMM .1,

KomapHupkumin .M.

KomapHuupknin .M.

KomapHupkumin |.M.

JonywaHcbkwi 1.C.
JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
Aymuny .M.

Jlonywarcekwi 1.C.

IBaHCbKMM 1.1,
IBaHCbKMIM 1.1,

IBaHCbKkUM LI
JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLkunii
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
IBaHCbKUIA L1,
Oymuny .M.

IBaHCbKMI ..

IBaHCbKMM .1,
JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
IBaHCbKMM ..
Kaumap O.N.
IBaHCbKMM ..

berein B.B.
Aymuny .M.

laprac M.B.

IBaHCbKMIM ..
Matyw N.T.

Maryw .T.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Mocrtucbka-2
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
MocTucbka-2
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2

Moctucbka-2



2261846-20

2260052-18
2244498-17
12406-17

2254544-18

2208040-19

2261565-20

2208273-19

2254353-18

2209185-19

2209122-19

2261551-20

01799-18

2208015-19

2296791-16

2208138-19

3507100-20

2254549-18

2218953-17

2211662-19

2209106-19

2209671-19

2208025-19

2208041-19

2261966-20

2254465-18

2254536-18

2209684-19

2268322-18

2219502-17

2249023-20

RO-557094-19

2253883-18

2243702-17

2254268-18

2208296-19

2260055-18

416.679

400.490
400.490
400.490

417.378

406.433

417.378

416.679

406.433

395.755

395.755

417.378

416.679

406.433

400.490

413.439

414.070

417378

416.679

407.485

395.755

405.737

406.433

406.433

395.755

406.433

417.378

405.737

394.073

417.378

400.490

379.934

416.679

405.737

413.439

416.679

407.485

11:24:28

11:13:13
11:13:15
11:13:37

11:26:53

11:18:29

11:27:09

11:27:14

11:19:21

11:11:06

11:11:07

11:28:26

11:28:15

11:20:55

11:16:42

11:27:50

11:28:20

11:31:03

11:30:43

11:23:35

11:14:31

11:22:30

11:23:07

11:23:09

11:14:41

11:23:23

11:32:47

11:23:40

11:14:29

11:33:39

11:20:18

11:03:54

11:33:34

11:25:30

11:31:49

11:34:29

11:27:32

05:24:18

05:13:03
05:13:05
05:13:27

05:26:43

05:18:19

05:26:59

05:27:04

05:19:11

05:10:56

05:10:57

05:28:16

05:28:05

05:20:45

05:16:32

05:27:40

05:28:10

05:30:53

05:30:33

05:23:25

05:14:21

05:22:20

05:22:57

05:22:59

05:14:31

05:23:13

05:32:37

05:23:30

05:14:20

05:33:29

05:20:08

05:03:44

05:33:24

05:25:20

05:31:39

05:34:19

05:27:22

1284.86

1279.32
1279.18
1277.68

1277.49

1276.82

1276.45

1273.99

1273.35

1272.80

1272.73

1271.46

1270.04

1267.13

1265.24

1261.77

1261.77

1261.41

1260.56

1259.94

1258.96

1258.75

1258.50

1258.37

1258.29

1257.46

1254.83

1254.21

1253.68

1251.57

1251.01

1250.88

1249.79

1247.14

1246.61

1246.36

1244.74

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

374.000

423.000
424.000
436.000

439.000

444.000

448.000

474.000

477.000

482.000

486.000

496.000

509.000

542.000

556.000

594.000

595.000

598.000

605.000

611.000

621.000

628.000

630.000

632.000

633.000

643.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1

W

3

10 JlonywaHcekui |.C.

3

KomapHuupkuin |.M.

IBaHCbKMI ..
IBaHCbKMM ..

IBaHCbKkUM LI

Aymuny .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Aymny .M.

KomapHuLpkuii [.M.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

Aymuny .M.

KomapHuupknin .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

IBaHCbKUI L.1.
KomapHuLpkunii
M.M.

pomuk A.P.

Aymny LM,

KomapHupkuin |.M.

Matyw N.T.
laprac M.B.

Bacesuy V.0.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Oymuny .M.
Bacesuu .0,

Beren B.B.

Aymny LM,
IBaHCbKMM ..

3Bapuy B.l.

KomapHupkuin |.M.

Bacesuu N.0.
KomapHuLkunii
M.M.

KomapHupkumin .M.

Matyw N.T.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
Moctuncbka-2

Kpuna
MpukapnatTa

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpuna
MpukapnatTa

Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa

Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa

Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpuna
MpukapnatTa

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2

Kpwna
Mpukapnatta

Kpuna
MpukapnatTa

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpuna
MpukapnatTa

Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa

Kpwvna
Mpukapnatta

Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2

Kpuna
MpukapnatTa

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2

Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa

Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2



2262043-20

2261333-20

RO-895655-19

2254260-18

2262050-20

2261959-20

2249045-20

2261984-20

PL-023-1132-20

2249030-20
82388-17
08567-16

2260358-18

2261976-20

2260062-18

2208310-19

2261844-20

2270399-18

08561-16

3509873-20

2262053-20

2208549-19

2208536-19

3507005-20

2209213-19

2219988-17

2299939-19

3507065-20

2254018-18

2248979-20

PL-0176-8027-20

4505629-17

2237903-17

2209172-19

2209136-19

3509851-20

406.433

379.934

379.934

413.439

406.433

395.755

400.490

395.755

399.588

400.490
400.490
400.490
404.188

395.755

407.485

394.073

416.679

413.439

400.490

394.073

406.433

399.588

399.588

414.070

395.755

406.433

400.490

414.070

399.588

407.485

379.934

379.934

394.073

395.755

395.755

394.073

11:26:54

11:05:37

11:05:45

11:32:56

11:27:32

11:19:09

11:23:00

11:19:14

11:22:37

11:23:36
11:24:49
11:24:54
11:28:07

11:21:19

11:31:06

11:20:46

11:39:24

11:37:48

11:27:22

11:22:25

11:32:50

11:27:29

11:27:30

11:39:22

11:24:29

11:33:47

11:28:56

11:40:07

11:28:29

11:35:37

11:13:22

11:13:28

11:25:17

11:28:23

11:34:13

11:32:53

05:26:44

05:05:27

05:05:35

05:32:46

05:27:22

05:18:59

05:22:50

05:19:04

05:22:27

05:23:26
05:24:39
05:24:44
05:27:57

05:21:09

05:30:56

05:20:37

05:39:14

05:37:38

05:27:12

05:22:16

05:32:40

05:27:19

05:27:20

05:39:12

05:24:19

05:33:37

05:28:46

05:39:57

05:28:19

05:35:27

05:13:12

05:13:18

05:25:08

05:28:13

05:34:03

05:32:44

1243.93

1243.85

1243.31

1242.43

1241.52

1240.68

1240.55

1240.35

1239.23

1238.25
1233.61
1233.29
1232.47

1232.30

1231.32

1229.11

1228.30

1224.52

1223.99

1222.82

1221.74

1220.80

1220.74

1220.72

1220.27

1218.26

1218.16

1218.03

1217.08

1214.74

1213.07

1212.68

1212.03

1205.77

1184.72

1184.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3

Jlonywarcekwi 1.C.
3Bapwvy Bl

3Bapwvy Bl

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.
IBaHCbKMI ..

laprac M.B.

Kaumap O.N.

IBaHCbKMI 1.1,

IBaHCbKMM .1,

IBaHCbKMIM ..
OxeHpyLukeBny AA.

laprac M.B.
Matyw N.T.

Beren B.B.

KomapHuLpkuin |.M.

KomapHuLkunii
M.M.
IBaHCbKMM I

Berein B.B.
JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
Kaumap O.I.
Kaumap O.IN.
pomuk A.P.
laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
IBaHCbkMA LI

Ipomuk A.P.

Kaumap O.N.
Martyw N.T.

3Bapwvy Bl
3Bapuy B.l.
berein B.B.
[aprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

Beren B.B.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
MocTucbka-2
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Moctucbka-2
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
MocTucbka-2
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta



2209131-19

2211670-19

2209216-19

2211814-19
2248978-20

4516222-19

395.755

407.485

395.755

404.188
407.485

379.934

11:35:15

11:45:14

11:35:27

11:49:41
11:56:17

11:33:55

05:35:05

05:45:04

05:35:17

05:49:31
05:56:07

05:33:45

1181.06

1180.89

1180.36

1156.42
1144.25

1138.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0

8

K|
laprac M.B. pvra

Mpukapnatta
Martyw W.T. MocTucbka-2
K
laprac M.B. pvra
MpwkapnatTa

0 OxeHgyuwkesny AA. Moctuceka-2

0

2

Matyw W.T. MocTucbka-2
K
3Bapwvy Bl pvra
Mpukapnatta

16.05.2024 19:56:12



